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Statistical Key

Normal
Tariff

Code Unit Goods

Rates of Duty

Number

7208.23

7208.23.0r

7208.23.09

7208.24

7208.24.01

7208.32

7208.32.0t

7208.32.09

7208.33

7208.33.01

7208.33.09

7208.34

7208.34.01

7208.34.09

7208.35

7208.35.01

7208.35.09

00e

00r

00x

00r

Ftat-rolled products of iron or non-alloy, etc.-continued

- Other, in coils, not further worked than, etc.-continued

- - Of a thickness of 3 mm or more but less than 4.75 mm:

kg - - - Of a width of less than 1950 mm

- - - Other

- - Of a thickness of less than 3 mm:

- - - Of a width of less than 1950 mm

l5
10/90 l0

Free

I5
10/90 l0

Free

Preferential
Tariff

AU5
7/90 Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU5
7/90 Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU5
7 /90 Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU5
7190 Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU5
7/90 Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU5
7/90 Free
,LDC Free
Pac Free

Free

kg

kg

kg7208.24.09

7208.31.00

- - - Other

- Not in coils, not further worked than hot-rolled, of a
thickness of less than 3 mm and havine a minimum vield
ooint of 275MPa or of a thickness of 3 mm or more-and
having a minimum yield point of 355 MPa:

- - Rolled on four faces or in a closed box pass, of a width not
exceeding 1,250 mm and of a thickness of no1 less than
4 mm, without patterns in relief

0le
09c

kg . . . Exceeding 4.75 mm in thickness
kg ...Other

- - Other, of a thickness exceeding l0 mm:

kg - - - Of a width of less than 1950 mm

15
10/90 l0

l5
10/90 r0

00o

00e

00r

00x

00c

00o

00s

00r

kg ---Other
- - Other, of a thickness of 4.75 mm or more but not

exceeding 10 mm:

kg ---Of a width of less than l950mm

- - - Other

- - Other, of a thickness of 3 mm or more but less than
4.75 mm:

- - - Of a width of less than 1950 mm

- - - Other

- - Other, of a thickness of less than 3 mm:

- - - Of a width of less than 1950 mm

- - - Other

Free

15
10/90 r0

Freekg

kg

kg

kg

kg

t5
10/90 l0

Free

15 AU5
10/90 l0 7l90Free

LLDC Free

Free

Pac Free

Free


