5 SEPTEMBER

CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

	Statisti	cal Key		Rates of Duty	
Number	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferentia Tariff
			Flat-rolled products of iron or non-alloy, etc.—continued		
			- Other, in coils, not further worked than, etc.—continued		
7208.23			Of a thickness of 3 mm or more but less than 4.75 mm:		
7208.23.01	00e	kg	Of a width of less than 1950 mm	15	AU 5
1200.23.01	002	**8		10/90 10	7/90 Free LLDC Free Pac Free
7208.23.09	00f	kg	– – – Other	Free	Free
7208.24			Of a thickness of less than 3 mm:		
7208.24.01	00к	kg	Of a width of less than 1950 mm	15 10/90 10	AU 5 7/90 Free LLDC Free Pac Free
7208.24.09	00l	kg	– – – Other	Free	Free
			- Not in coils, not further worked than hot-rolled, of a thickness of less than 3 mm and having a minimum yield point of 275 MPa or of a thickness of 3 mm or more and having a minimum yield point of 355 MPa:		
7208.31.00			 - Rolled on four faces or in a closed box pass, of a width not exceeding 1,250 mm and of a thickness of not less than 4 mm, without patterns in relief 	15 10/90 10	AU 5 7/90 Free LLDC Free
	01a 09g	kg kg	Exceeding 4.75 mm in thickness Other		Pac Free
7208.32			Other, of a thickness exceeding 10 mm:		
7208.32.01	00р	kg	Of a width of less than 1950 mm	15 10/90 10	AU 5 7/90 Free LLDC Free Pac Free
7208.32.09	00e	kg	– – – Other	Free	Free
7208.33		·	 - Other, of a thickness of 4.75 mm or more but not exceeding 10 mm: 		
7208.33.01	100	kg	Of a width of less than 1950 mm	15 10/90 10	AU 5 7/90 Free LLDC Free Pac Free
7208.33.09	00к	kg	– – – Other	Free	Free
7208.34			 - Other, of a thickness of 3 mm or more but less than 4.75 mm: 		
7208.34.01	00c	kg	Of a width of less than 1950 mm	15 10/90 10	AU 5 7/90 Free LDC Free Pac Free
7208.34.09	00d	kg	Other	Free	Free
		-	Other, of a thickness of less than 3 mm:		
7208.35		Ira	– – – Of a width of less than 1950 mm	15	AU 5
7208.35 7208.35.01	00н	kg		15 10/90 10	7/90 Free LLDC Fre Pac Free